ODYSSEY
TTA-R407C-EN1113November 2013
Installation
Operation
Maintenance
Light Commercial
Split System 5-20 Tons
TTA Model 50 Hz

TTA-R407C-EN1113.indd   1TTA-R407C-EN1113.indd   1 3/21/2014   9:06:11 AM3/21/2014   9:06:11 AM
TTA-R407C-EN11132
Model Nomenclature
060 = 60 MBH
F =     R407C (Hi-Eff)
B = Mirror Design Sequence
S = New Design 1 Fan/New comp change
R = Fourth Design Sequence
TTA-R407C-EN1113.indd   2TTA-R407C-EN1113.indd   2 3/21/2014   9:06:11 AM3/21/2014   9:06:11 AM
TTA-R407C-EN1113 3